UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
PA2308                                                                              LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                            1 of 6
Copyright © 2008 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd                    QW-R107-057.A
CLASS AB STEREO
HEADPHONE DRIVER
 DESCRIPTION
As operating on a single 5V supply, the UTC PA2308 is

Lead-free:     PA2308L
Halogen-free: PA2308G
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Normal Lead Free Plating Halogen Free
Package Packing
PA2308-S08-R PA2308L-S08-R PA2308G-S08-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
PA2308-S08-T PA2308L-S08-T PA2308G-S08-T SOP-8 Tube
PA2308                                                                              LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 6
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                                 QW-R107-057.A
  PIN CONFIGURATION